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Karakteristieken infiltratievoorziening 2:

Breedte:
Diepte:
Lengte:
Beschikbare oppervlakte:
Beschikbaar volume:

6,00m
0,50m

15,00m
90,00m²
40,00m³

600

Inloop hemelwaters verharding via goot

Geen overloop

T.A.W 93.70

Opdrachtgever

Brone Karel

Project

24-20582

4/07/2025
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Infiltratievoorziening 2 Doorsnede
Gewenste toestand25 25 50
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